
DATE Location Time
Sunday, September 28 
Talent/Audition Day

22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Slots to be scheduled & emailed to each Angel

Saturday, October 4 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, October 11 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, October 18 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, October 25 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, November 1 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, November 8 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, November 15 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, November 22 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

NO REHEARSAL November 29 THANKSGIVING BREAK

Saturday, December 6 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, December 13 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

Saturday, December 20 22 Great Oaks Blvd. Ste 100 San Jose, 95119 Reef 10:00am-12:00pm, Tank 1:00pm-3:00pm

NO REHEARSAL December 27 WINTER BREAK

Saturday, January 3 17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 Reef 10:00am-12:30pm
Tank 2:00pm-4:30pm

Saturday, January 10 17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 Reef 10:00am-12:30pm
Tank 2:00pm-4:30pm

Saturday, January 17 17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 Reef 10:00am-12:30pm
Tank 2:00pm-4:30pm

Tuesday, January 20 17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 TANK CAST ONLY 6:30pm-9:00pm

Wednesday, January 21 17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 REEF CAST ONLY. 6:30pm-9:00pm

Thursday, January 22 17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 TANK CAST ONLY. 6:30pm-9:00pm

Friday, January 23 17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 REEF CAST ONLY  6:30pm-9:00pm

Saturday, January 24 
3pm SHOW TANK CAST

17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 TANK CAST ONLY
2pm arrival for 3pm show

Saturday, January 24 
7pm SHOW REEF CAST

17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 REEF CAST ONLY
6pm arrival for 7pm show

Sunday, January 25
3pm SHOW TANK CAST

17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 TANK CAST ONLY
2pm arrival for 3pm show

Sunday, January 25
7pm SHOW REEF CAST

17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 REEF CAST ONLY
6pm arrival for 7pm show

Friday, January 30
7pm SHOW TANK CAST

17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 TANK CAST ONLY 
6pm arrival for 7pm show

Saturday, January 31
3pm SHOW REEF CAST

17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 REEF CAST ONLY
2pm arrival for 3pm show

Saturday, January 31 
7pm SHOW TANK CAST

17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 TANK CAST ONLY 
6pm arrival for 7pm show

Sunday, February 1
3pm SHOW REEF CAST

17090 Monterey Road Morgan Hill, 95037 REEF CAST ONLY
2pm arrival for 3pm show
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